
Team Schedule

12/1/2015 to 3/13/2016

Yuma HS
1000 S Albany St
Yuma, CO 80759-3099

Brady Nighswonger
School Phone: 970-848-5488
Home Phone:
Fax: 970-848-0314
nighswongerb@yumaschools.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 12/15/15 Varsity Wrestling Triangular

Burlington High School
Sedgwick County
Yuma HS Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 12/17/15 Varsity Wrestling Triangular
Holyoke High School
Merino High School
Yuma HS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/19/15 Wray Bob Smith Wrestling Invite
TBA
Wray High School
Yuma HS Away 9:00AM

Friday 01/08/16 Springfield High School (YHS Wrestling @
Springfield)

Away 6:00PM

Saturday 01/09/16 Lamar Wrestling Tournament
Lamar High School
TBA
Yuma HS Away 10:00AM

Tuesday 01/12/16 Varsity Wrestling Triangular @ Akron
Akron High School
Wiggins Jr-Sr High School
Yuma HS Away 6:00PM

Thursday 01/14/16 Limon Wrestling Quad
Limon High School
TBA
Yuma HS Away 5:00PM

Saturday 01/16/16 Highland Wrestling Duals
Highland High School
TBA
Yuma HS Away 9:30AM

Tuesday 01/19/16 Sterling High School (Wrestling Dual @ Sterling ) Away 7:00PM

Saturday 01/23/16 Northglenn Wrestling Tournament
Northglenn High School
TBA
Yuma HS Away 8:00AM

Thursday 01/28/16 Wray High School (Wrestling Dual vs Wray ) Home 7:00PM

Saturday 01/30/16 Stratton High School Wrestling Tournament
Stratton High School
TBA
Yuma HS Away 9:30AM

Friday 02/12/16 Regional Wrestling @ NJC
TBA
Yuma HS Away 4:00PM

Athletic Director Athletic Director

Brady Nighswonger Brady Nighswonger
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Team Schedule

12/1/2015 to 3/13/2016

Yuma HS
1000 S Albany St
Yuma, CO 80759-3099

Brady Nighswonger
School Phone: 970-848-5488
Home Phone:
Fax: 970-848-0314
nighswongerb@yumaschools.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 02/13/16 Regional Wrestling @ NJC

TBA
Yuma HS Away 9:30AM

Thursday 02/18/16 State Wrestling Championships @ Pepsi Center
TBA
Yuma HS Away TBA

Friday 02/19/16 State Wrestling Championships @ Pepsi Center
TBA
Yuma HS Away TBA

Saturday 02/20/16 State Wrestling Championships @ Pepsi Center
TBA
Yuma HS Away TBA

Athletic Director Athletic Director

Brady Nighswonger Brady Nighswonger
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